H A R D W A R E  •  S O F T W A R E  •  E N G I N E E R I N G
Phone: 800-732-8006 • Fax: 800-732-8093 • Web: http://www.esd-electronics.us • Email: us-sales@esd-electronics.com
esd electronics, inc.
challenge
growing with the
Powerful CAN Interface for PCs
The module CAN-PCI/266 is a low cost PC board designed for
66 MHz PCI bus systems that uses a PCI bus width of 32 bits or

Connectors CAN - 9-pole DSUB (male)
LEDs 4 status LEDs
Order Information
Designation order no.
CAN-PCI/266-1 1x CAN 2.0A/B, ISO11898
C.2036.02
CAN-PCI/266-2 2x CAN 2.0A/B, ISO11898 C.2036.04
Licenses:
CAN-DRV-LCD Object license CD-ROM for Win-
dows & Linux
C.1101.02
CAN-PCI/266-Vx VxWorks object license C.2036.55
Manuals:
CAN-PCI/266-ME Hardware manual C.2036.21
CAN-API-ME Software manual C.2001.21
For further information please visit